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Seznam ohrozenych objektu Ochoz u Brna

Obec
Ochoz
Ochoz
Ochoz
Ochoz
Ochoz
Ochoz
Ochoz
Ochoz
Ochoz
Ochoz
Ochoz
Ochoz
Ochoz
Ochoz
Ochoz
Ochoz
Ochoz
Ochoz
Ochoz
Ochoz
Ochoz
Ochoz
Ochoz
Ochoz
Ochoz
Ochoz
Ochoz
Ochoz
Ochoz
Ochoz
Ochoz

Brna
Brna
Brna
Brna
Brna
Brna
Brna
Brna
Brna
Brna
Brna
Brna
Brna
Brna
Brna
Brna
Brna
Brna
Brna
Brna
Brna
Brna
Brna
Brna
Brna
Brna
Brna
Brna
Brna
Brna
Brna

Cast obce

Ochoz u Brna
Ochoz u Brna
Ochoz u Brna
Ochoz u Brna
Ochoz u Brna
Ochoz u Brna
Ochoz u Brna
Ochoz u Brna
Ochoz u Brna
Ochoz u Brna
Ochoz u Brna
Ochoz u Brna
Ochoz u Brna
Ochoz u Brna
Ochoz u Brna
Ochoz u Brna
Ochoz u Brna
Ochoz u Brna
Ochoz u Brna
Ochoz u Brna
Ochoz u Brna
Ochoz u Brna
Ochoz u Brna
Ochoz u Brna
Ochoz u Brna
Ochoz u Brna
Ochoz u Brna
Ochoz u Brna
Ochoz u Brna
Ochoz u Brna
Ochoz u Brna

Ulice

Cislo pop./ev.
14/-
15/-
16/-
17/-
18/-
189/-
235/-
249/-
251/-
253/-
254/-
270/-
294/-
295/-
31/-
32/-
34/-
39/-
396/-
397/-
398/-
40/-
415/-
42/-
420/-
44)-
46/-
466/-
47)-
53/-
55/-

Cislo parcely
651
647
644
21
810/1
1670/5
1476
661
633
635
520/2
637
351
346
652/1
655
18
657
25/2
25/3
22
659
549/9
15
549/10
14
654
549/11
649
29

30




Ochoz u Brna
Ochoz u Brna
Ochoz u Brna
Ochoz u Brna
Ochoz u Brna

Ochoz u Brna
Ochoz u Brna
Ochoz u Brna
Ochoz u Brna
Ochoz u Brna

59/- 27
65/- 813
66/- 811
-1326 1330/2

- 527/2




